
Village of Mishicot Tax Levy History

Year Tax Levy Increase/Decrease

2011 540,734.94   

2012 567,255.33   26,520.39    

2013 582,286.00   15,030.67    

2014 582,165.77   (120.23)         

2015 587,481.09   5,315.32      

2016 568,621.50   (18,859.59)   

2017 569,237.86   616.36          

2018 531,063.93   (38,173.93)   

2019 496,741.00   (34,322.93)   

2020 478,385.00   (18,356.00)   

2021 479,890.67   1,505.67      

2022 529,975.00   50,084.33    Revaluation year

Village of Mishicot Tax Rate History

Year Tax Rate Increase/Decrease

2011 6.70               

2012 7.00               0.30              

2013 7.22               0.22              

2014 7.19               (0.03)             

2015 7.23               0.04              

2016 6.97               (0.26)             

2017 6.98               0.01              

2018 6.57               (0.41)             

2019 6.09               (0.48)             

2020 5.81               (0.28)             

2021 5.74               (0.07)             

2022 5.00               (0.74)             

History of Village Total Tax Rates (Includes schools, county and village rates)

Year Tax Rate Increase/Decrease

2011 23.44             

2012 24.67             1.23              

2013 24.59             (0.08)             

2014 22.38             (2.21)             

2015 22.64             0.26              

2016 20.67             (1.97)             

2017 20.65             (0.02)             

2018 20.23             (0.42)             

2019 19.75             (0.48)             

2020 19.87             0.12              

2021 19.87             -                

2022 16.28             (3.59)             
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